
Board Member Mentor 24-25
Name Email

Area 1
Aaron Bednarz abednarz@lcisd.net

Jeff Klose jeffrey.klose@canyonisd.net

Casey Jones ctjones@slatonisd.net

Jay  Newton jnewton@vegalonghorn.net

Area 2
Doug Fox dfox@alpineisd.net

Rusty Oaks roaks@esc17.net

Travis Lange tlange@irion-isd.org

Keith Porter kporter@hawley.esc14.net

Area 3
Donald  Guillory donald.guillory@gccisd.net

Amanda Kacal amandalkacal@katyisd.org

Kevin  Packman kevinjpackman@katyisd.org

Heather Rahm hdavis1@kleinisd.net

Area 4
Jacob Lange jacob_lange@yahoo.com

Sean  McGuire seanmcguire0303@gmail.com

Rodney Peugh rpeugh@santoisd.net

Brent Wicker agman76@gmail.com

Area 5
Sean  Williams sean.williams@brisd.net

Traci Broom tbroom@gainesvilleisd.org

Jennifer Gilbreath jennifer.gilbreath@krumisd.net

Joe  Molina joseph.molina@annaisd.org

Area 6
Brent Kiefer bkiefer@simmsisd.net

Mark Davis mdavis@carthageisd.org

John Holland jholland@ssisd.net

Nathan Jordan nathaniel.jordan@hawkinsisd.org



Area 7
Eric Davis eric.davis@mvisd.org

Chase Carroll daniel.carroll@nisd.net

Patrick Padgett patrickp@fisd.org

Jay  Trees jtrees@judsonisd.org

Area 8
Greg Clark clarkg@joshuaisd.org

Beth Gann Bagann2007@gmail.com

Jimmy Key jkey@gvisd.org

Michelle Sammon msammon@penelopeisd.org

Area 9
Cody  Berry codyberry@hudsonisd.org

Brian  Martin brian.martin@ruskisd.net

Brandon Otto botto@bhisd.net

Chris  Wilder john.wilder@crockettisd.net

Area 10
Bobby Farias rfarias@calallen.org

Benny Garza bgarza69@mcisd.org

Jesse Guerra jesse.guerra@hcisd.org

Jeff Kennedy jkennedy@poteetisd.org

Area 11
Jayson Hill jayson.hill@ebisd.org

Christy Tobola ctobola@bellvillebrahmas.org

Casey Wilson cwilson@ricebirds.net

Roxanne Zahradnik roxanne.zahradnik@cisdschools.org

Area 12
Dennis  Bratton dbratton@florenceisd.net

Tracey Cortez tracey.cortez@austinisd.org

Jeff Heffernan jefheff@gmail.com

Wes  McCarley wes.mccarley@jarrellisd.org


